
LOT 11 HAIGHT-ASHBURY S/D. 

WD 1032-2755, WD 1048-627, QC 11

BAGLINO THEA A
327 SE LINDALE GLEN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07486-111

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/15/2017 DF 0.61 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

168,684
1,824
18,500

189,008
53,761

135,247
HX HB 50,722

84,525
189,008

0

191,446

1393/0138 6/28/2019 WD Q I 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOWARD I POSENER TRUS

THEA A BAGLINO

1302/0507 9/11/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MAGIC MERLIN LLC

HOWARD I POSENER TR
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22770 SFR 417 02/03/2005

2021HX Base Yr

327 SE LINDALE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 50
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 50
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,687 115.2000 129.02 217,657 2005 2005 0 0 0 22.50 77.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1424

BAS 1,424 100 1,424 142,386

FGR 432 55 238 23,798

FOP 64 30 19 1,900

PTO 120 5 6 600

2,040 1,687 168,684

BAS= W23 PTO= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W25 S39 E12 FOP=  S4 E12 N4 W8
N4 W4 S4$ N4 E4 S4 E14 FGR= E18 N24 W18 S24 $ N24 E18 N15$.

BAS

23

25

39

12

4

4

4 14

24

18

15

PTO 10

12

10

12

FOP4

12

48

4

4

4

FGR

18

24

18

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 912.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,824

1,824

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


